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NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

"ERV'CE 34021 APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER
\ N ST “—'M 1092970 NEW BEDFORD O\\D IS

I rAEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the
City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furmshed through a ~

i | % .
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RS P OB Xy \ YO Y O\
at sa,ch rates as may from time to time be establlshed by the City.
[ hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay
all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water
Ordinances, until written notice is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply.
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_ 26.6
Main coperty Line 15.0°
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Pipe inside property 24.0"

11-27-18: Contractor Nathanyl Gormes
regsing, service# 4051
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No. B-17-2741

been co

Commonwealth of NMiassachusetts

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

City Hall, Room 308, 133 William Sffeet New Bedford, M& 02740 (508) 979-1540

FOUNDATION PERMIT

MSBC $

Sect. 111.8 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have
mmeced within six (6) months after its issuance.

FEE PAID $100.00

This certifies that RIZK RODNEY

owner/contractor has permis

Oon: Foundations Only 1-2 Family

sion to:
-100.00

ES ACUSHNET AVE

of the statute of the Comonwealth adn

Providing that the person accepting thi

reparing, or tearing down of a building.

is permit shall in every respect confrom to the terms of application therefore on file in this office; to the provisions
to the by-laws of the City of New Bedford relating to the inspection, erection, enlarging, altering, raising, moving,

Permit is issued subject to the following special requirements: (Restrictions)

Wiring Inspector

Building Inspector

YOUR ARE

NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECT

SUBJ ECT TO M
STATE

Plan Review Comments:

A\ INSPECTOR IS:

OR 48 HOURS IN
ADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATHING OR LATHING

Matthew Silva

Tel. (508) 979-1540 Between 8:00am - 9:00am

This Card Must Be Displayed ina Consplcuous Place o 1 re

‘\SSACHUSETTS
BUILDING CODE

Building Inspector




92 Acushnet #venue
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DATE
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REMARKS

Q
NER: JATIES Do

JRES: ot A M. Aead June 3,1876
3 Rocklsnd 32.2 ft.
ivenue 6.9 I't.
house 0.6 Tt,

1963 Renewed from ' outside curb stop To L.lr' ins.,
0P LWkt 344 ™ cop. 1-3/4" cop-cop. stop, fig. 415
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APPLICATION No.: LO&] TAP CLEARED

ATION: ?g_‘ Sa. F’econﬁ St. DATE ek AFT- REMARKS.’
YWNER: Jnlic Costa
ASURES:

F 3/ H lead Sept363],881

N from Potomska St. 146.5 Tt.

F from W line Second St. G¥7=8br BG.h

¥ from S Tine house foB-Fk, 7 o0
uary 1976 Renewed from the new 8" main to the
perty line.
£t. - 3/L" Copper tubing 3/L" Corporation
" Curb Stop Stop Box
" x 3/L" lead to copper adapter
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APPLICATION No.:___ 2035 TAP_CLEARED =

ATION: ,‘)’97 co. SP(‘OY\A Q. DATE BEF. AFT. REMARKS {/
'WNER: Rohert I, . Xifaras
\SURES:

in H lead Aueg 21,1881

N from Potomsa St. 114.1 ft.

F from W line Second °%t. 6.5 ft.

N from S line honse 1.6 ft.




DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES
Commonwealth of Massachusetts Q

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740

WATER SERVICE PERMIT
Date: 11/5/2018 No. W-18-43

Permit Fee: $490.00

“S\ervice Location: ES ACUSHNET AVE

\
Owner Naime: RIZK RODNEY Owner Phone #: (774) 328-1766
Type of Occupancy: Residential Type of Work:  Water - Domestic New 3/4"

Work Description: water service# 34021
P.31
L.9

South Second St WS
135 +/- N x Potomska St

sewer permit# 24687
cutting + Cap water @ main Potomska St

reusing existing #4051

Contractor

Name: Certificate #: Type of Business :
Address: City/Town/State: Phone #:
Type of Service Pipe Size Trench Length: 0.00
Fire Service

Domestic Service

Estimated consumption of water

Estimated average daily consumption 0.00 gallons Cross Connection? No
Estimated maximum day consumption 0.00 _ gallons Right of Way? No
Are lawn sprinklers and/or lawn irrigation proposed on site? No Meter Impact? No
Estimated fire flows required for the project site: 0.00 Street Opening Permit Required? No

Does the project require a fire supression system? No

Call Phone: (781) 942-9077 For Inspection




DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740

WATER SERVICE PERMIT

Required minimum static pressure for the proposed project site 0.00

GRANTED WITH THE USUAL CONDITIONS

COMMISSIONER

Call Phone: (781) 942-9077 For Inspection
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CGUITTER

EXISTING UNUSED WATER SERVICE
TO BE EXPOSED AND TERMINATED AT
THE WATER MAIN PER D.P.I. CONSTRUCTION

ACUSHNET reustic - «0'wioe) AVENUE

DOWNSPOUT

J

OVERFLOW

&/ srour

ACCEPTS 4" SCH 40 PIPE FOR
CLEANOUT OR INSPECTION PORT

90.7" ACTUAL LENGTH

85.4" INSTALLED

OVERLAP NEXT CHAMBER HERE
/!CVER SMALL CORRUGATION,)

REST 14 PL

6.5" 12 PL

VALLEY 13 PL

20 Beover Road, Suite 104
Wethersfield, CT 06109
Phone: 888-892-2694

Fax: B66-328-8401
www . stormtech.com

34.0"x 16.0" x 85.4"

14.7 CUBIC FEET

31.0 CUBIC FZET W/6" OF STONE
%E LBS.

Contractor to install units in o pervious layer above the
estimated high water table

However if contractor finds location and piping to be unfeasible
an aiternate configuration may be used, with a minimum of 1

unit per downspout leader if seperated and a total of 3 chambers.

All Gutters downspouts to be equipped w/ overflow Leaf Screens.

All piping and fittings used to connect to the downspouts are to
be 4" SCH 40.

Gutters, downspouts and recharge system fo be inspected and
cleaned twice a year (June and December) OR AS NEEDED.

Nof designed for traffic applications (see manual)

METAL SEWER CLEAN-OUT FRAME

AND COVER FLUSH 2.0' FROM PROPERTY LINE

| FINISH GRADE

12" MINIMUM
GRAVEL BASE

STANDARDS _,MMQM
\ _' MMMMMMM EL= 100.0+/-
—~ — STONE TO BE WRAPPED W/ ADS GEOTEXTILE FABRIC(OR EQUAL)
= 6" CRUSHED STONE Ehe e
- 8" C.ID. 1974 WATER MAIN - T EL=98.5¢/
: 4" PVC PIPE SLOFE = 0.01/MIM = : ﬁ —
__—_—_—_—_—?—:—E@ﬁ——’:—_————l——‘——"————é_—— : . E =
\0 ~N TR {—
P4 T
// N \ Q SPLA] ~
< x EL=97.17+/-
, / % - g By 6" CRUSHED STONE essire)
Uis e / \ ® ’1/'“ - 8 =Q8.67+/-
—
SIDEWALK -~ "%0605] '07" m\ - (ZO'L SEDEWALK g
_— * T 5007 \.
\ , ROOF STORMWATER SYSTEM
CROSS.SECTIONAL VIEW
£ (NOT TO SCALES
|
©  EXISTNG
MAP 31 . DWELLING
EXISTING LOT 9 c # 94
DWELLING 2
#90 AREA =12,045 Sqi.Ft, )ZQ R
0.28 AGREST "~ 101 ‘é—' ;og 3
/ w2 2
/ o (6; ”
/ ™ 3 MAP 31
o FeRp A LOT 6
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ - -\
w
3
2 2|3
\ 3
< BENCHMARK MAP 31
MAP 31 MAP 31 \ STAKEBTACK SET FLUSH LOT 7
LOT 219 LOT 11 \ EL = 100.42
\
o ;
o S
N 08°07'08" W 7 - — — o Z08 e
\ 50.36 7 / r"':f- 31.77" * NOTE: CHAMBER SYSTEM INSTALLATION MUST BE IN
! ACCORDANCE WITH STORMTECH DESIGN MANUAL
PROPOSED ROOF LEADER
\ INFILTRATION AREA é
(SEE DETAILS & NOTES)
EXISTING FOUNDATION TO BE REMOVED o R OPOSED ' SDR3S s
IN AN APPROVED MANNER D 4"SDR |
e SL=0.01 [MIN) |
= i ' Detenflom Retention Recharge
2 \ MAP 31 . Subsurface Stormwater Management ™
= LOT8 |
MAP 31 AR ;
LOT 15 s * ) |
¢ N 07°01'36" W
QQ\ * P 3.83 o o 7|
—_ PORCH 12z MAP 31 l\ NOMINAL CHAMBER SPECIFICATIONS
' L _t 4% = LOT 10 SIZE (W x H x INSTALLED LENGTH}
At T2 14.5;/ 1R | CHAMBER STORAGE
2 o= , MINIMUM INST__"™ STORAGE
~ 2 \ 5 HROPOSED X b }‘ WEIGHT
g 5 DWELLKG ) MAP 31 |
- [ ]
= — i S.=/101.0 3 LOT 173
“ —— c
EXISTING UNUSED WATER SERVICE TG \ / DOWNSPOUT DRAINAGE DESIGN
TO BE EXPOSED AND TERMINATED AT 3.\l |PROPOSED 1Z 0 EXISTING |
: WATER MAIN PER D.P.I. CONSTRUCTION DWELLNG 34 o DRIVEWAY (=pen ., 23 DWELLING | ASSUME 1" OF RAINFALL ON THE ENTIRE ROOF AREA.
STANDARDS 398 33 , S| # 383 |
7 —254 Y | 7olg ROOF AREA = 809 Sai.Ft.
7 7 i = |
_ E " , USE THE HIGH CAPACITY STORMTECH CHAMBER
PROP. 18' CEMENT CONC. APRON k -8 ) 703 | SROP. &' SDR 35 PVC SEWER SC310EPEOST AS DETAILED (OR EQUAL).
—|— . 'ﬁ’, L= 26", SL = 0.02 (MIN) TO STUB THEREEOHE:
N 07°01'36" W \ L soroifee %, .
—— AN L20' 4592 i} 809 Sq.Ft. x 1"/12 inches per foot = 67 Cu.Ft.
§ . SIDEWALK
VeC To] SIDEWALK . __"_r_\ — L5 FROM CURB. o  IEOp, UNDERGROUND CONDUIT+/- 67 Cu.Ft./ 3] Cu.Ft./chamber =3 Chamber
EOR. Dl %\ o — 3 mm e """ NEAR SIDWALK AREA (SEE NOTES)
G A A— ~— G G = LTTS L._]%,o‘__;%.révs- 5 \ § \ ' 8" C.I.D. 1974 WATER MAIN
= i TRANS. CURB CUT——LRANS- \ — — 10" SEWER MAIN
A = = = = = = {:: = == N —NTERCEPTING SEWER 78 x 84
v \ / grcip 97awareman - SOUTH SECOND ST. |
/
E.O.P— =<t ; 7 EO.F. 18" STORM DRAIN
CBCI //
EXISTING SEWER PROP, CLEAN OLT PROPOSED 3/4" TYPE K
MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER COPPER WATER SERVICE
~ TO GRADE, 2' FROM EDGE OF R.O.W. o
RIM EL = 99.31 UTILIZE EXISTING SERVICE liipbitells o s
INV. = 89.41+/- I FEASIBILE OR EQUAL (SEE DETAIL)
Asbmcze  PROPOSED SITE PLAN .
IF FEASIBILE |
i
EXISTING 13'+/- CEMENT CONC. CURB CUT TO BE CALE: 1" =20’ |
RELOCATED AND REPLACED BY A PROP. 18’ S LE: 0 | 12" MINIMUM
CEMENT CONC. DRIVEWAY APRON, AS SHOWN. | GRAVEL BASE
BOX TO
PROP. LINE
e = T 8" DIA CLEAN OUT
=TT T = T == = N === e, (L OPED WITH THREADED
SERVICE BOX
be
i {{_{"‘"9
4'—6" MIN 1" LP She / SLOPE = 7.5% £"+/- EXISTING
5—-6" MAX | 9 — " CURB REVEAL
6” LOOP i ,, | EDGE OF ROADWAY
] f YRR ‘ 6" DIA 45
60 (MIN.) —_— DEGREE ELEOW
(MIN.) CONNECT TO ROADWAY GRADE DIRECTION — |
EXISTING SERVICE LENGTH TW SIDE TRANSTON |
|
T L , £0" MIN , VARES |
‘ PATH OF TRAVEL ' " LP
— = VARIES &' CEMENT CONCRETE OR SR SIOPE T 0% 12% sLope
CORPOR ATI ON STOP 31/2" BMTUMINOQUS CONCRETE P - e

CURB STOP
WATER MAIN

8" MINIMUM

ROADWAY GRADE D'RECTION

CEMENT CONCRETE TO BE POURED
AROUND THE CLEANOUT FRAME.

6" GRAVEL BASE

6" SDR 35 SOLID PIPE

6" x 6“ x 6“ WYE

GRAVITY

FLOW

SILVA 7/10/18| PER D.P.I. WATER LOCATIONS REV| KS

SO NO?%IBLE 7/7/18 PER D.P.I. COMMENTS KS

DATE REVISION BY

TYPICAL WATER SERVICE DETAIL Sl%m%&géigg (L'-J;EIT/EIIT_I\(/TE/\S’)A\Y TYPICAL CLEAN OUT DETAIL | E;C\LE:E'E’E;IE) _ (S::E\éi\EfEDDBi(zKﬁg
NUT T BliilE NOT TO SCALE NOT TO SCALE Silra DRAWN BY. KIS JOB No: 5015

TO EXISTING SEWER MAIN |

=

| ZONING REQUIREMENTS:

ONING IS MUB - MIXED USE BUSINESS (RA USE)
MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE

SETBACK REQUIREMENTS:

75.00' MINIMUM FRONT YARD 20.00'
VINIMUM TOTAL AREA 8,000 sq. fi. MINIMUM SIDE YARD 10.0' & 12.0
LAAXIMUM % LOT COVERAGE 30% (Required) REAR YARD = 30.00'

TENERAL NOTES.

14.9 % (provided)

“ LOCUS IS SUBJECT TO A VARIANCE GRANTED BY THE ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS DECISION W/ A CASE #
307 FILED AT THE BRISTOL COUNTY REGISTRY OF DEEDS IN BOOK 12363, PAGE 269.

* PEFER TO ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS PLAN DATED 10/27/2017 WHICH ACCOMPANIED THE VARIANCE
FEQEST, BY ROMANELLI ASSOCIATES, INC,

".ZFER TO DEED BOOK 11313, PAGE 253.
“.URRENT OWNER/APPLICANT:
RODNEY RIZK
27 CLARK STREET #2
NEW BEDFORD, MA 02740

! I.'SITE IS SHOWN AS LOT 9 ON NEW BEDFORD ASSESSORS MAP 31.

2. EXISTING UTILITIES SHOWN HAVE BEEN TAKEN FROM RECORD DRAWINGS &/OR ON THE GROUND LOCATIONS
.'SIBLE AT TIME OF SURVEY . NO REPRESENTATION AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE UTILITIES
i4OWN IS MADE BY THE SURVEYOR/ENGINEER. VERIFICATION OF UTILITIES AND LOCATIONS ARE THE

rESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR WITH THE AID OF DIG SAFE AND OTHER RESPECTIVE UTILITY COMPANIES.

3| ALL CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS AND INSTALLATION METHODS TO CONFORM TO THE CITY OF NEW BEDFORD
[P ARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS SPECIFICATIONS AND THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
[ EPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS CONSTRUCTION STANDARDS, AS MOST RECENTLY AMENDED.

£, CONTRACTOR SHALL KEEP RECORDS OF LOCATIONS FOR ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES INSTALLED FOR USE IN
TOMPILING AN AS-BUILT SITE PLAN.

£ 'CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY AND CHECK BENCHMARK AND ELEVATIONS AS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION. CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY AND ALL PERMITS AS mMiAY BE REQUIRED,
CONTRACTOR ALSO REQUIRED TO PAY ALL PERMITS AND FEES ASSOCIATED WITH COMPLETION OF THE WORK.

¢. ANY LAWN AREA DISTURBED DURING CONSTRUCTION TO BE LOAM AND SEEDED AFTER PROPER BACKFILLING
AND ALL TRENCHES WITH IN THE EXISTING PAVEMENT/SIDEWALK TO BE REPAIRED PER DPI STANDARDS.

7 LOCUS IS TO BE SERVICED BY MUNICIPAL WATER AND SEWER, EXISTING STUBS SHOWN PER DPI RECORDS TO

Ef EXPOSED, INSPECTED AND UTILIZED IF FEASIBLE. ALL UNUSED WATER SERVICES TO THE LOCUS ARE TO BE
Fi'("“S!CALLY TERMINATED AT THE MAIN PER THE CITY D.P.l. CONSTRUCTION STANDARDS,

8.} LOCUS IS NOT LOCATED WITHIN A SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD ZONE.
9 SITE IS NOT LOCATED WITHIN AN ESTIMATED HABITAT OF RARE WETLAND WILDLIFE SPECIES.

\
10}, EXISTING CONDITION TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY, UTILITIES AND CONTROL AS PREPARED BY ROMANELLI
ASSOCIATES, INC. (RAl) AND SUPPLIED TO THIS OFFICE, TO USE TO PREPARE PLAN.

\

ROMANELLI ASSOCIATES INC.
| "~ PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS

1162 Rockdale Ave. New Bedford, MA 02740
Phone (508) 995-0100 — (508) 995-6678
WWW.ROMANELLI=INC.COM

ACUSHNET AVENUE
4

/

SOUTH SECOND STREET

133316 HINOS

|3aIS VHISWOLod

,-——‘—“" JOHN F. KENNEDY MEMORIAL HWY

WDEJ

LOCUS MAP (not to scale)
BUILDING PERMIT PLAN

RODNEY RIZK
ASSESSORS MAP 31, LOT 9

S. SECOND STREET - ACUSHNET AVENUE
| NEW BEDFORD, MA
|

&K ENGINEERING, LLC

P.O. BOX 1338

WESTPORT, MASSACHUSETTS 02790
(774) 319 - 5305

KEVIN J.




